Transaction Details: ITV PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer ISIN Intermediary Name. Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
mveLe ZLECITED2QMWFGYCXZ59 GB0033986497 TN 20 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BBE53 GBP
Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the financial Total number of shares purchased Dai:’y"‘;":ig:‘:;: :;:::f’:p"e‘:::)“' Venue Highest "’2::::;‘: per share Lowest "'i(‘;'ef::g per share
mveLe 1811212024 GBO033986497 2460884 7260 XLON 7310 71.90
mveLe 18/12/2024 GBO033986497 1,588,080 7263 BATE 7310 71.90
v pLC 1811212024 GB0033986497 768,420 7226 CHIX 72.95 71.90
mveLe 18/12/2024 GBO033986497 135401 7246 AQXE 73.00 7200

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 4,952,785 7255 7310 71.90
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer ‘ Date ‘ Time ‘ ldeniity ﬁ::::;::&""'“”i" Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Rt ";‘;';‘:;‘i:'n’ G el * o‘:::h"‘"“s"'l',' f;;':,][i"E"
mveLe 1811212024 08:07:13 GB0033986497 724500 20328 CHIX 2977836246843 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:07:26 GB0033986497 724500 4676 CHIX 2977836246679 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:07:26 GB0033986497 720500 12213 XLON EOLKmovRPImu 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:07:26 GB0033986497 720500 12213 XLON EOLKmovRPImz 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:07:26 GB0033986497 720500 265 XLON EOLKmovRPInt 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:07:26 GB0033986497 720500 12213 XLON EOLKmOVRPING 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024, 08:10:14 GB0033986497 721000 13,633 CHIX 2077838247461 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:30 GB0033986497 72000 10,007 CHIX 2077838247520 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:30 GBO033986497 721000 3626 BATE 156728334730 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:30 GBO033986497 721000 10,007 CHIX 2077838247521 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:30 GBO033986497 721000 10,007 CHIX 2077838247522 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:30 GBO033986497 721000 3626 BATE 156728334731 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:30 GBO033986497 721000 3626 BATE 156728334732 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:30 GB0033986497 721000 1,745 CHIX 2077836247523 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:30 GB0033986497 721000 3626 BATE 156726334733 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:31 GB0033986497 72000 4579 CHIX 2077838247527 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:31 GB0033986497 721000 3683 CHIX 2077838247528 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:31 GB0033986497 721000 1,604 GHIX 2977838247530 2001001125
mveLe 18/12/2024 08:1031 GB0033986497 72.1000 1,604 CHIX 2077838247531 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:10:31 GBO033986497 721000 1,167 BATE 156728334739 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:13:02 GBO033986497 720500 1,308 CHIX 2077838247962 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 o8:14:22 GBO033986497 720000 5756 XLON EOLKmovRPwmD 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 o8:14:22 GBO033986497 720000 7.926 CHIX 2977836248146 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:14:22 GB0033986497 720000 2873 BATE 156728335231 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:20:18 GB0033986497 71.9000 5826 XLON EOLKmovRQ4Te 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:20:18 GB0033986497 71.9000 7643 CHIX 2077836249070 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:20:18 GB0033986497 71.9000 381 CHIX 2077836249071 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:20:18 GB0033986497 71.9000 73 BATE 156728335896 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:20:18 GB0033986497 71.9000 2195 BATE 156728335897 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024, 08:35:11 GB0033986497 720500 3198 XLON EOLKmovRQKKK 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:35:11 GB0033986497 720500 2070 XLON EOLKmovRQKKM 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:35:11 GBO033986497 720500 4247 CHiIx 2077838251600 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:35:11 GBO033986497 720500 4247 CHIX 2077838251610 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:35:11 GBO033986497 720500 1,165 BATE 156726337788 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:35:11 GB0033986497 720500 1,913 BATE 156728337789 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:35:13 GB0033986497 720000 5467 XLON EOLKmovRQKNG 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:35:13 GB0033986497 720000 4448 CHIX 2077836251618 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:35:13 GB0033986497 720000 3,081 CHIX 2077836251619 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:35:13 GB0033986497 720000 2720 BATE 156728337794 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:37:33 GB0033986497 720000 3500 XLON EOLKmovRAMVU 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024, 08:37:42 GB0033986497 720000 8500 XLON EOLKmovRaNN 2001001125
mveLe 18/12/2024 083742 GB0033986497 72.0000 3862 XLON EOLKmovRQN6o 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:37:42 GBO033986497 720000 1,840 CHix 2077838252105 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:37:42 GBO033986497 720000 666 BATE 156728338180 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:38:35 GBO033986497 720000 1,460 XLON EOLKmovRQNui 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:38:36 GBO033986497 720000 3583 XLON EOLKmovRONWO 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:38:36 GB0033986497 720000 646 CHIX 2077836252266 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:38:36 GB0033986497 720000 2517 BATE 156726336288 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:38:36 GB0033986497 720000 2517 BATE 156726336289 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:38:38 GB0033986497 720000 4989 XLON EOLKmovRANyT 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:38:38 GB0033986497 720000 6871 GHIX 2077838252272 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:38:38 GB0033986497 720000 2490 BATE 156728336202 2001001125
mveLe 18/12/2024 084352 GB0033986497 71.9500 1 CHIX 2977838252998 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:44:16 GBO033986497 720000 4600 XLON E0LKmovRQSWn 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:44:17 GBO033986497 720000 11,989 XLON E0LKmoRQSYQ 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:44:17 GBO033986497 720000 401 BATE 156728338961 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:44:17 GBO033986497 720000 2418 AQXE 12683 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:46:54 GB0033986497 720000 5426 XLON EOLKmovRQVIC 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:47:32 GB0033986497 720000 2 XLON EOLKmovRQWdp 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 08:56:53 GB0033986497 724500 16614 XLON EOLKmovRQgDS 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 9320 XLON EOLKmOVRQISA 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 6317 XLON EOLKmoVRQISG 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 5245 XLON E0LKmovRQIS! 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024, 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 13,060 XLON EOLKmovRQISM 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GBO033986497 723000 4809 XLON EOLKmovRQISS 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GBO033986497 723000 5513 XLON E0LKmovRQISU 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GBO033986497 723000 8699 CHIX 2077838255933 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 090145 GBO033986497 723000 7223 CHIX 2077838255034 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 090145 GBO033986497 723000 6623 CHIX 2077836255035 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 6623 CHIX 2977836255936 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 910 CHIX 2077836255937 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 3153 BATE 156728341049 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 2617 BATE 156728341050 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 2.400 BATE 156728341051 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GB0033986497 723000 2.400 BATE 156728341052 2001001125
mveLe 18/12/2024 09.01:45 GB0033986497 723000 2400 BATE 156728341053 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GBO033986497 723000 2400 BATE 156728341054 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:01:45 GBO033986497 723000 2383 BATE 156728341055 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:05:07 GBO033986497 722500 15,928 CHiIX 2977838256308 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:05:07 GBO033986497 722500 5772 BATE 156726341376 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:05:07 GB0033986497 722500 11,564 XLON EOLKmovRQouM 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:11:20 GB0033986497 723000 2434 AQXE 18374 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:11:33 GB0033986497 723000 914 CHIX 2077836257335 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:11:33 GB0033986497 723000 4695 CHIX 2077836257336 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:12:07 GB0033986497 723000 5462 CHIX 2077838257431 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:12:52 GB0033986497 723000 5261 CHIX 2977838257556 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024, 09:13:19 GB0033986497 723000 5068 CHIX 2977838257638 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:14:00 GB0033986497 723000 4546 CHIX 2077838257728 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:14:51 GBO033986497 723000 5438 BATE 156728342533 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:15:17 GBO033986497 724000 157 XLON EOLKmovRQz0x 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:15:17 GBO033986497 724000 70 XLON EOLKmovRQz9Z 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:15:17 GBO033986497 724000 2407 BATE 156726342638 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:15:37 GBO033986497 724000 12,000 XLON EOLKmovRQzYD 2001001125
mveLe 1811212024 09:15:37 GB0033986497 724000 9850 XLON EOLKmovRQzYg 2001001125
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BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE

XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

E0LKmovRWoyj
156728383552
156728383553
156728383554

EOLKmOVRXDly
156728386472

EOLKmOVRXDGA
156728386480
156728386486
156728386494
156728386500

EOLKmOVRXDXD

EOLKmOVRXDXH

EOLKmOVRXDxM

EOLKmOVRXDy0
156728386501
156728386503
156728386504
156728386505

EOLKmOVRXETH

EOLKMOVRXETY

EOLKmoVRXE1a

EOLKmOVRXETU
156728386506
156728386507
156728386508

EOLKmOVRXE4S
156728386509
156728386510
156728386511

EOLKmOVRXE4Z

EOLKmOVRXE4m

EOLKMOVRXE4Z

EOLKmOVRXJB1

EOLKmOVRXKBb

EOLKmOVRXKBg
156728389225
156728389391
156728390063
156728390064
EOLKmovRXfin
EOLKmovRXflp
EOLKmovRXflu
EOLKmoVRXfiw

EOLKmovRXfm9.
156728390065
156728390066

99182
99183

EOLKmOVRXImQ
156728390873
EOLKmovRXI4t
156728390874
156728390875

EOLKmMOVRXqKP

EOLKmOVRXGKR
156728391541
156728391542
156728391547
156728392149

EOLKmOVRXWV9

EOLKmOVRXWVB

EOLKmOVRXWVN

EOLKmOVRXWVP.
156728392547
156728392548

EOLKmovRXWVb

EOLKmOVRXWVd
156728394652

EOLKmOVRYAgh

E0LKmovRYBAm

EOLKmOVRYBoq

EOLKmovRYBos

EOLKmOVRYBA3
156728394914
156728394915
156728394924
156728394927
156728394928

EOLKmovRYBIc

EOLKmoVRYBle

EOLKmOVRYBIm
156728394929

EOLKmOVRYJFx
156728396985
156728396986
156728396992

EOLKmOVRYOSW
156728396993

EOLKmMoVRYOWK

EOLKmOVRYOwWn

EOLKmovRYOWy
156728396997
156728396998
156728396999
156728397000
156728397001
156728397002

111852
111853

EOLKmMovRYOXM

EOLKmOVRYWo7
156728397934

EOLKmoVRYaj3
EOLKmOVRYbNz
EOLKmovRYbh9.
EOLKmovRYbhD
EOLKmOVRYiRm
EOLKmOVRYiRo
EOLKmOvRYIRw
EOLKmOVRYiRy
156728399846
156728399847
156728399848
156728399849
156728399850
156728400780

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC
ITVPLC

18/1212024
18/12/2024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
18/12/2024
18/1212024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
18/12/2024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
18/1212024
18/12/2024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
18/12/2024
18/1212024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
1811212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
18/1212024
1811212024
1811212024

15:30:11
15:30:11
15:30:11
15:30:11
15:37:52
15:38:23
15:38:44
15:38:44
15:39:12
15:39:12
15:39:12
15:39:12
15:39:27
15:43:14
15:43:14
15:43:14
15:43:14
15:43:14
15:43:14
15:43:15
15:43:15
15:45:39
15:45:57
15:45:57
15:45:57
15:45:57
154557
154557
154557
154557
154557
154557
154557
1545:57
15:46:00
15:46:00
15:46:02
15:51:08
15:51:12
15:51:12
15:51:15
15:51:15
15:51:18
15:51:43
1551:43
15:53:04
15:53:04
15:56:30
15:56:39
15:55:40
15:59:54
15:59:54
15:59:54
15:59:54
15:59:54
16:08:16
16:08:16
16:08:16
16:08:16
16:08:16
16:08:17
16:08:17
16:08:19
16:08:21
16:08:21
16:08:21
16:08:21
16:08:21
16:10:16
16:10:16
16:10:16
16:10:18
16:15:19
16:15:39
16:15:39
16:15:39
16:15:39
16:15:39
16:18:18
16:18:18
16:18:18
16:18:32
16:18:32
16:18:32
16:18:33
16:18:57
16:19:22
16:19:27
16:19:42
16:21:38
16:21:38
16:21:38
16:21:38
16:21:38
16:21:38
16:21:38
16:21:39
16:21:39
16:21:39
16:21:39
16:21:39
16:21:39
16:21:39
16:21:39
16:26:53
16:26:53
16:26:53
16:26:53

GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
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GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497
GB0033986497

72.6000
72.6000
72.5500
72.5500
72.6500
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
727000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
727000
72.7500
727000
72.7500
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
727000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7000
72.7500
72.7500
72.7500
72.7500
72.7500
72.7500
72.7500
72.7500
72.7000
72.7000
72.6500
72.6500
72.6500
72.6000
72.6000
72.6000
72,6000
72,6000
72.5000
72,5000
72.5000
72.5000
72.5000
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
72.5000
725000
72.5000
72.5000
72.5000
72.5000
72.4500
72.4500
72.4500
725000
72.5000
72,6500
72,6500
72.6500
72.6500
72.6500
72.6500
72.6500
72,6500
72,6500
72,6500
72,6500
72,6500
72,6500
72,6500
72.6500
72.5500
72.5500
72.5500
72,5500

5,870
16,257
1240
7.780
4,949
9,638
1277
3,520
1515
326
2,929
o
92
12,000
8,089
15,664
16,000
5,59
1979
7.433
11,582
5644
11,548
5,006
1974
15,768
2789
1959
6,898
5,963
8374
4487
14,337
3,603
3250
307
2573
49,920
11,341
6452
5172
299
1138
16.000
15,078
143
18,522
9.447
9,846
4915
8282
11,260
6452
6,970
30,562
3,120

3,150
14,269
4,460
10,905
13,152
2701
282
18,286
31,650

5144

12,238
8,147
11,698
4302
10,610
125
310
651
300
10411
153
4,427
9,984
3540
4,931
5579
3859
75,567
3,750
9,010
3,750
75,676
12,651
21,507
6452
15,198
28,639
7630
5184
6452
13,500
50,000
16,000
15,924
6474

BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

BATE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
XLON
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE

AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

AQXE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
AQXE

AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE

156728400781
EOLKmovRYohm
EOLKmovRYoiE
156728400784
156728402691
EOLKmovRZ00m
EOLKmovRZ0rs
EOLKmovRZ0ru
EOLKmovRZ10L
EOLKmOovRZ10N
EOLKmovRZ10P
156728403074
EOLKmovRZ1KT
EOLKmovRZ64V.
156728404054
156728404055
156728404056
156728404057
156728404058
156728404070
156728404071
EOLKmovRZ9DF
156728404905
EOLKmovRZOft
E0LKmovRZ99G
EOLKmovRZ9g!
156728404906
156728404908
156728404909
156728404910
156728404911
156728404912
156728404913
126012
156728404935
126050
156728404946
156728406176
156728406184
156728406185
156728406197
128450
156728406205
156728406351
156728406352
156728406752
156728406753
130695
EOLKmovRZLAB
130767
156728408713
156728408714
156728408715
156728408716
156728408717
137865
137866
137867
137868
137869
156728411545
156728411546
156728411556
156728411586
156728411589
137937
137938
156728411592
156728412163
139076
139001
139102
142437
156728414181
156728414182
156728414183
156728414184
142685
144699
144700
144701
144914
144915
144916
144927
145280
145824
EOLKmovRZoVi
156728415526
156728416354
156728416355
156728416356
156728416357
156728416358
156728416359
156728416360
156728416361
156728416362
156728416363
156728416364
156728416365
156728416366
156728416367
156728416368
156728418967
156728418968
156728418979
156728418980
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
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